15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2026.02.03 - UPDATED FEBRUARY 3, 2026
MR16R
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
MR16R SORAA LED RECESSED MULTIPLE
FEATURES
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CEILING CUT-OUT
MODEL (A) (B) (C) (D) (E)
MR16R-1 12 1/2” 6 7/8” 6 1/2” 5 3/4” 6 1/4”

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER OF LAMPS VOLTAGE
30R 1 = 1-Linear
2 = 2-Linear
3 = 3-Linear
4 = 4-Linear
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
SPECIFY:
INSIDE FINISH TRIM FINISH GIMBLE FINISH
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35° C